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CIML Iowa Conference XC Championship Varsity Girls

MCC Course - Marshalltown, IA

Oct. 13, 2016

50s and Sunny - perfect

Results by Cal Murdock
JV Girls JV Boys Var Girls Var Boys

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on boys

                                  Last updated Oct. 13, 2016 7:30 PM

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Johnston                 15    1    2    3    4    5    7   13    18:40    0:40

  2 Dowling Catholic         53    6   10   11   12   14   15   20    20:02    0:39

  3 Urbandale                75    8    9   17   19   22   27   28    20:29    1:45

  4 Mason City              102   16   18   21   23   24   26   29    21:09    0:57

  5 Marshalltown            151   25   30   31   32   33   34   35    23:40    3:02


Incomplete Teams: Fort Dodge

Individuals


 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME


1. Johnston

    1  Jessica McKee, Jr          18:19  

    2  Paige Horner, Fr           18:31  

    3  Brooke McKee, Fr           18:33  

    4  Emily Poss, Sr             18:56  

    5  Josie Hovey, So            18:58  

    7  Clara Toot, Fr             19:35  

   13  Taryn Swaim, Jr            20:10  

Total Time = 1:33:17     Total Places = 15


2. Dowling Catholic

    6  Kelsey Schweizer, So       19:32  

   10  Kate Timboe, So            20:07  

   11  Elzerie VanDyke, Jr        20:08  

   12  Janey Meilander, So        20:09  

   14  Caroline Fink, So          20:10  

   15  Molly Flood, Jr            20:11  

   20  Megan Szalay, Fr           20:54  

Total Time = 1:40:06     Total Places = 53


3. Urbandale

    8  Avery Peterson, Jr         19:42  

    9  Kali Dixon, So             19:56  

   17  Carrie Cox, So             20:37  

   19  Abby Huls, Fr              20:41  

   22  Lexi Tindell, Fr           21:26  

   27  Kim Reyes, Jr              22:13  

   28  Grace Rempe, Jr            23:04  

Total Time = 1:42:22     Total Places = 75


4. Mason City

   16  Sami Miller, Fr            20:37  
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   18  Emma Davison, Jr           20:40  

   21  Hannah Thomas, Fr          21:20  

   23  Abigail Read, Sr           21:32  

   24  Danielle Beavers, Sr       21:33  

   26  Karynna Jones, So          22:06  

   29  Kayla Davis, Jr            23:15  

Total Time = 1:45:42     Total Places = 102


5. Marshalltown

   25  Tanna Underhill, So        21:53  

   30  Aspen Chadderdon, Sr       23:36  

   31  Aida Almanza, Fr           23:46  

   32  Mia Barajas, Fr            24:08  

   33  Jade Tejada, Fr            24:54  

   34  Priscila Vergara, Fr       25:24  

   35  Hannah Shirar, Sr          25:54  

Total Time = 1:58:17     Total Places = 151

        TEAM    

 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         


Top


    1     1  Jessica McKee, Jr          18:19    Johnston             

    2     2  Paige Horner, Fr           18:31    Johnston             

    3     3  Brooke McKee, Fr           18:33    Johnston             

    4     4  Emily Poss, Sr             18:56    Johnston             

    5     5  Josie Hovey, So            18:58    Johnston             

    6     6  Kelsey Schweizer, So       19:32    Dowling Catholic     

    7     7  Clara Toot, Fr             19:35    Johnston             

    8     8  Avery Peterson, Jr         19:42    Urbandale            

    9     9  Kali Dixon, So             19:56    Urbandale            

   10    10  Kate Timboe, So            20:07    Dowling Catholic     

   11    11  Elzerie VanDyke, Jr        20:08    Dowling Catholic     

   12    12  Janey Meilander, So        20:09    Dowling Catholic     

   13    13  Taryn Swaim, Jr            20:10    Johnston             

   14    14  Caroline Fink, So          20:10    Dowling Catholic     

   15    15  Molly Flood, Jr            20:11    Dowling Catholic     

   16        Gabby Estlund, Jr          20:28    Fort Dodge           

   17    16  Sami Miller, Fr            20:37    Mason City           

   18    17  Carrie Cox, So             20:37    Urbandale            

   19    18  Emma Davison, Jr           20:40    Mason City           

   20    19  Abby Huls, Fr              20:41    Urbandale            

   21    20  Megan Szalay, Fr           20:54    Dowling Catholic     

   22    21  Hannah Thomas, Fr          21:20    Mason City           

   23    22  Lexi Tindell, Fr           21:26    Urbandale            

   24    23  Abigail Read, Sr           21:32    Mason City           

   25    24  Danielle Beavers, Sr       21:33    Mason City           

   26    25  Tanna Underhill, So        21:53    Marshalltown         

   27    26  Karynna Jones, So          22:06    Mason City           

   28    27  Kim Reyes, Jr              22:13    Urbandale            

   29    28  Grace Rempe, Jr            23:04    Urbandale            

   30    29  Kayla Davis, Jr            23:15    Mason City           

   31    30  Aspen Chadderdon, Sr       23:36    Marshalltown         

   32    31  Aida Almanza, Fr           23:46    Marshalltown         

   33    32  Mia Barajas, Fr            24:08    Marshalltown         

   34        Anna Taylor, Sr            24:21    Fort Dodge           

   35    33  Jade Tejada, Fr            24:54    Marshalltown         

   36    34  Priscila Vergara, Fr       25:24    Marshalltown         

   37        Brylea Grady, So           25:28    Fort Dodge           

   38    35  Hannah Shirar, Sr          25:54    Marshalltown         


Click here for data on boys
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Return to XC home page.
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